Rev. E–20-Aug-01
1
Features
• First-in first-out dual port memory
• 4096 y 9 organisation
• Fast Flag and access times: 15, 30 ns
• Wide temperature range: - 55°C to + 125°C
• Fully expandable by word width or depth

19 M67204F
Rev. E–20-Aug-01
Ordering Information
Note: (*)contact factory
Reference Number Temperature Range Speed Package Quality Flow
MMCP-67204FV-15-E(*) 25°C 15ns SB28.3 Engineering Samples
MMCP-67204FV-15 -55 to +125°C 15ns SB28.3 Mil.
MMCP-67204FV-30 -55 to +125°C 30ns SB28.3 Mil.
SMCP-67204FV-15SB -55 to +125°C 15ns SB28.3 SCC B
SMCP-67204FV-30SB -55 to +125°C 30ns SB28.3 SCC B
SMCP-67204FV-15SC -55 to +125°C 15ns SB28.3 SCC C
SMCP-67204FV-30SC -55 to +125°C 30ns SB28.3 SCC C
MMCP-67204FV-15/883(*) -55 to +125°C 15ns SB28.3 MIL-883 B
MMCP-67204FV-30/883(*) -55 to +125°C 30ns SB28.3 MIL-883 B
SMCP-67204FV-15/883(*) -55 to +125°C 15ns SB28.3 MIL-883 S
SMCP-67204FV-30/883(*) -55 to +125°C 30ns SB28.3 MIL-883 S
5962-8956808QUC -55 to +125°C 15ns SB28.3 QML Q
5962-8956806QUC -55 to +125°C 30ns SB28.3 QML Q
5962-8956808VUC -55 to +125°C 15ns SB28.3 QML V
5962-8956806VUC -55 to +125°C 30ns SB28.3 QML V
MMDP-67204FV-15-E 25°C 15ns FP28.4 Engineering Samples
MMDP-67204FV-15 -55 to +125°C 15ns FP28.4 Mil.
MMDP-67204FV-30 -55 to +125°C 30ns FP28.4 Mil.
SMDP-67204FV-15SB -55 to +125°C 15ns FP28.4 SCC B
SMDP-67204FV-30SB -55 to +125°C 30ns FP28.4 SCC B
SMDP-67204FV-15SC -55 to +125°C 15ns FP28.4 SCC C
SMDP-67204FV-30SC -55 to +125°C 30ns FP28.4 SCC C
MMDP-67204FV-15/883(*) -55 to +125°C 15ns FP28.4 MIL-883 B
MMDP-67204FV-30/883(*) -55 to +125°C 30ns FP28.4 MIL-883 B
SMDP-67204FV-15/883(*) -55 to +125°C 15ns FP28.4 MIL-883 S
SMDP-67204FV-30/883(*) -55 to +125°C 30ns FP28.4 MIL-883 S
5962-8956808QYC -55 to +125°C 15ns FP28.4 QML Q
5962-8956806QYC -55 to +125°C 30ns FP28.4 QML Q
5962-8956808VYC -55 to +125°C 15ns FP28.4 QML V
5962-8956806VYC -55 to +125°C 30ns FP28.4 QML V
MM0-67204FV-15-E 25°C 15ns Die Engineering Samples
5962-8956808Q9A -55 to +125°C 15ns Die QML Q
5962-8956808V9A -55 to +125°C 15ns Die QML V
© Atmel Nantes SA, 2001.
Atmel Corporation makes no warranty for the use of its products, other than those expressly contained in the Company’s standard warranty
which is detailed in Atmel’s Terms and Conditions located on the Company’s web site. The Company assumes no responsibility for any errors
which may appear in this document, reserves the right to change devices or specifications detailed herein at any time without notice, and does